TIMETABLE PHYSICAL PART

Kick-off Meeting

09:00 Cargo Bikes in | Railway Transport
- Team Forming Cities Labs
10:30 UPCE Tour Seidlova Matuska Scheduled Ti
Barto3ova, Buddy Cf € (;J f ”Ine
Students or Optiona
Consultations
10:30 Sustainable
= Mobility Within Sponge Cities Smart Logistics
11:30 the Smart City Jolly Sovec (online)
Kiers
11:30
- Break
12:00
Presentation of
12:00 Teamwork Teamwork Teamwork the Interim
- Tutor: Chochola¢ | Tutor: Nachtigall | Tutors: Kfupka and Results of the
14:00 and GinaviCiené and GinaviCiené Ledvinova Team Project
All lecturers
14:00
- Networking
16:00
Networking
16'_00 Town Tour Paintball Quiz evening
20:00 ESN ESN ESN

Trip to Prague

From 10:00
Excursion in
Prague Public
Transit Company

Lectures
Buddy Students

Other Lecturers
According to
Interest




